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2024/25 1st round, Match #5

Thursday, 08.08.2024, 15:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 25°C. Spectators: 230

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Kravtsov Pavlo

38 Shushko Pavlo

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
29 Fatieiev Dmytro
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
90 Bohdanov Andrii
97 Demchenko Yehor
6 Baidal Anton

3 Terekhov Artem (C)
88 Savin Anton

98 Zubkov lllia

Substitutes

12 Yakubenko Mykyta
23 Karavashchenko lllia
4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
33 Malaki Oleksii

5 Zubkov Matvii

34 Bulhakov Yehor

8 Melnychenko Ivan
11 Pudy Dmytro

10 Mochevinskyi lvan
18 Petrovskyi Bohdan
17 Petrenko Ivan

7 Bykovskyi Ihor

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:

Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:

Marchyk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Lapytsbkyy Oleksandr
4th Official:

Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii

1:0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1
2
32
13
29
7
10
11
31
9
97

Mozil Oleh

Kapinus Dmytro
Imerekov Maksym (C)
Saliuk Volodymyr
Zhychykov Maksym
Ari Moura
Yurchenko Vladlen
Churko Viacheslav
Sten Serhii
Boriachuk Andrii
Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes

12
25
30
17
8

26
16
91
24
3

Potimkov Ihor

Kovalenko Maksym
Bezuhlyi Mykyta

Kurylo lhor

Obinaiia Samuel

Kogut Igor

Smitiukh Oleksandr
Panchenko Matuvii

Owusu Raymond Frimpong
Kravets Vasyl

Coach
Karpenko Serhii
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #5

Thursday, 08.08.2024, 15:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 25°C. Spectators: 230

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1:0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
23" @ 13 Saliuk Volodymyr
1 Kravtsov Pavlo .
23 Karavashchenko lllia N 26
98 Zubkov lllia 32!
\ 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
46 N 26 Kogut Igor
\ 31 Sten Serhii
46 T 16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
90 Bohdanov Andrii ,
8 Melnychenko Ivan N 26
6 Baidal Anton ,
11 Pudy Dmytro N 26
, 11 Churko Viacheslav
>9 T g obinaiia Samuel
, 9 Boriachuk Andrii
29 N 91 Panchenko Matvii
97 Demchenko Yehor 63'
63' 8 Obinaiia Samuel
97 Demchenko Yehor ,
34 Bulhakov Yehor N 72
98 Zubkov lllia ,
17 Petrenko lvan N 72
741 1 97 Sydorov Oleksii
24 Owusu Raymond Frimpong
34 Bulhakov Yehor 75'
80" 13 Saliuk Volodymyr
23 Karavashchenko lllia 84!
87' 26 Kogut Igor
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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